FUNDS ALLOCATION -2018

MINISTRY OF SPORTS, YOUTH AFFAIRS, WOMEN, RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND INDUSTRIES

NO DEPARTMENT / UNIT PSDG CBG TOTAL
(R) (R) (R)

Department of Industrial
Development and Enterprise
Promotion

01

02

03

04

05
06

07

08

Department of Textile
Department of Sports

Department of Rural
Development

Women’s Development Unit
Youth Affairs Unit

Urgent Development
Necessities

Improvement of Capital Assets
and Acquisition of Fixed Assets

Total

20,000,000.00

8,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
20,000,000.00

7,000,000.00
5,000,000.00

75,000,000.00

1,500,000.00

1,000,000.00

2,500,000.00

20,000,000.00

8,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
20,000,000.00

7,000,000.00
5,000,000.00

1,500,000.00

1,000,000.00

77,500,000.00
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