FUNDS ALLOCATION -2018 MINISTRY OF SPORTS, YOUTH AFFAIRS, WOMEN, RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND INDUSTRIES

NO	DEPARTMENT / UNIT	PSDG (R)	CBG (R)	TOTAL (R)
01	Department of Industrial Development and Enterprise Promotion	20,000,000.00	-	20,000,000.00
02	Department of Textile	8,000,000.00	-	8,000,000.00
03	Department of Sports	15,000,000.00	-	15,000,000.00
04	Department of Rural Development	20,000,000.00	-	20,000,000.00
05	Women's Development Unit	7,000,000.00	-	7,000,000.00
06	Youth Affairs Unit	5,000,000.00	-	5,000,000.00
07	Urgent Development Necessities	-	1,500,000.00	1,500,000.00
08	Improvement of Capital Assets and Acquisition of Fixed Assets	-	1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00
	Total	75,000,000.00	2,500,000.00	77,500,000.00